1/2019 - 4.11
4
AL-43/SH-21-V
AL-90/NSH-40
RSARSA
AL-33/S-V
Probst GmbH, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 6, 71729 Erdmannhausen, Germany,
Tel. +49 7144-3309-0, Fax +49 7144-3309-50, info@probst-handling.de

Type Splitting
Force
t
Blade
rigid fl exible
Cutting
Lenght
mm   (in)
Cutting
Height
mm   (in)
Dead
Weight
kg (Ibs)
Surface Order-Number
AL-43/SH-14-V 14 C 50 – 430
(2 – 17“)
20 – 220
(¾ – 8½“)
125
(275)
Galvanized 5120.0051
AL-43/SH-14-V-110** 14 C 180 – 430
(7 – 17“)
20 – 200
(¾ – 8“)
125
(275)
Galvanized 5120.0056
AL-43/SH-21-V 21 B 180 – 420
(7 – 16½“)
20 – 200
(¾ – 8“)
125
(275)
Galvanized 5120.0052
AL-43/SH-21-V-110** 21 B 180 – 420
(7 – 16½“)
20 – 200
(¾ – 8“)
125
(275)
Galvanized 5120.0058
AL-43/SH-21-H-V 21 B 180 – 420
(7 – 16½“)
80 – 300
(3¼ – 11¾“)
150
(330)
Galvanized 5120.0062
AL-90/NSH-40 40 B 400 – 900
(15¾ – 35½“)
30 – 360
(1¼ – 14¼“)
500
(1,100)
Painted 5120.0054
AL-90/KSH-20 20 B 400 – 900
(15¾ – 35½“)
30 – 360
(1¼ – 14¼“)
400